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LUNCH MENU

% Lunch 1.Taco, Bdrfi_to_ & Chalupa 799

~ Lunch 5. Chicken Chlmlchanga 8. 99 ==
- Lunch. Taco Salad 7.99 (Beef or Chlcken)
~ Lunch A 2 Enchlladas, Rice & Beans 8.99
~ Lunch 8. Flauta, I Enchllada, Rice & Beans 8 99

¢ APPETIZERS ¥ NACHOS

HALF  FULL
Only Cheese 6.25 = 8.25
Cheese Dip Jerry’s Dip 11.99 Beef or Chicken 1.25 9.25
Smal5.75 Large8.00  Fresh Guaca10.25 Beef, & Beans & Cheese 799 839
Guaca Dip Cheese Sticks Steak or Grilled Chicken 850 999
Small575 Large800 Half795 Full 9.99 Shrimp Nachos 899 . M99
Bean Dip 6.25 Patron (steak or grilled chicken
grilled onions, peppers) 950 10.99
Texas (All the meats & all the toppings) 1095 13.25
Supreme (Beef or Chicken)
| Includes all the toppings 899 10.99

A la Diabla ( Beef or chicken & pico de gallo) ~ 8.75 9.25
Cuban (Beef, rice, black beans & plantains)

= (Includes a soft drink. 12 years & under) £oh
*All Burritos or Enchiladas are topped o A PR . Chicken Soup 8.99
with melted cheese. b e (VS Conchita Salad 10.99
K-1Soft taco & enchilada P Ly v | TacoSalad 8.99
- K-2 Cheese quesadilla, rice & beans LB Do = Fajita Salad 11.50 :
K-3 Taco, rice & beans LS A 4™ % Grilled Chicken Salad 9.99
- K-4 Beef burrito, rice & beans v e o gl Al Shrimp Salad 1199
“K-5 Chicken tenders & fries - U, Jimador Salad10.99
- K-6Beef burrito & taco ‘ =t -
. K7 Beef burrito & chicken-enchilada

» ] _ g Lunch II Chlcken Quesadllla, Rlce & Refrled Beans 799
Lunch 2. Taco, Burrito & Enchilada 99 ~ Lunch12. Huevos Rancheros 1992

~ Lunch 3. Fried Burritos 8.99 S SUNNY, eggs served WJth nce beans salsa and warm tortlllas '

......

Lunch 4. Burrito, Rice & Refried Beans 799

S o

*._'Served with rice &beans, f..;;-" =
Lunch 9. Taco, Burrito, Rice & Beans 8 99 *“‘, s Lunch 16. Steak or Chicken Fajltas IO 99 -

~ Lunch 10. Huevos Chilangos89s = _ e
- Scramble eggs with chorizo, served W|th nce ~ —-1:-~“£-1—"""-—--r T e :

beans, Salsa & warm tortlllas s I 18% GRATUITY will be added to partles of 6 or more.

Menus by Image Works www.iwbranding.com IW-EJGA 0322 We are NOT responsible for left items.



B =

Grilled Shrimp (6)699 i
Ui Chicken Flauta2.50 |\
b * 'PlcodeGalloI99
|1l chile Relleno'5.99 |
| Street Taco 4.00 | j)t_'
ﬁhredded Cheese199 |
TR 6 | ..:; ..‘ IJ,chedOn'ﬁonslzs“””,
e e OrtferGrllled Chléken6§6
I JL AR I ! Tomatoes1.25' ([ ] Y
: 'Jalapeﬁo(plckled) *'n_,,"
i lj L|1500rderofSteak(i50 1.!; i
W)l FrenchFrles299 g l';;-: g
i ':--.. . Chalupa2.75 | [ °
HardTac0299 Soft3’25
- Rice2.99 ; f
Taco Grande 4. 99
' Refried Beans2.99 |
| Beef-Tostada3.25 | :
| 'BlackBeans2.50 ahi
; Sour cream 1.50 jj i Sl
Mt . CharroBeans3.50 :
! ' /| Chiles Toreados (6)599'\' '

| ."4 1

S| Tamale299 |
‘! Cilantro1.25
| Lettuce150 .."' il
StreetCorn399 nf_

R T e WIS B

' Consuming raw or undercooked meats, $Héi|ﬂf4‘sh go?"e’g'g}rha'y
; increased the risk of foodborne illness, espbcially if you have |
. .1 certain medical conditions.: , LAl
Menus by Image Workswwwmbranqmg com IW EJGA 0322 :Z- ,’?!jl-_
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LADAS }

KENC H1
Add Melted Cheese 1.99

Bean or Cheese 3.75

Beef or Chicken 3.99

Enchiladas Verdes 10.99

3 chicken enchiladas topped with salsa verde.

Served with rice & salad.

Enchiladas de Pollo 10.99

3 chicken enchiladas topped with red sauce.

Topped with lettuce, tomatoes & sourcream.

Enchiladas Supreme 11.50

1 chicken, 1 beef, 1 cheese & 1 Bean) Topped with

lettuce, tomatoes, guaca & sour cream.

SVYAvTIHONI
soLigang

'- 'Béan or Cheese 5.25

Steak or Grilled Chicken 9.25

Beef or Chicken 6.50

Shrimp Burrito 10.25

Burrito Deluxe (1) 9.99 (2) 11.99

Topped with melted cheese, lettuce, tomatoes
guaca & sour cream.

Beto's Burrito 10.50 ;-
Filled with pulled pork & grilled onions. Topped -~
with melted cheese.

Burrito Chorizo 9.99

Filled with a mix of chorizo & egg. Served with
rice & beans.

Fried Burritos 10.75

1 chicken, 1 beef, Topped with melted cheese.
Served with rice & beans.

\ -. Gringo Burrito 10.99

Filled with steak or chicken, guaca, sour cream, ¢
rice & beans. Topped with melted cheese & pico. %
Hot & Spicy Burrito (1) 9.99 (2) 11.99

L Filled with beef, rice & beans. Topped with
j ",_ : spicy sauce, shredded melted cheese and side
3! of sour cream.

"'-"'I‘-



COMBINATIONS

DUESADIISAS

1Single served with salad orrice.

Cheese Only 8.00

Beef or Chicken 8.75

Grilled Chicken or Steak 9.99

Fajita 10.99

Steak or grilled chicken, grilled onions, peppers
& tomatoes.

Sub Shrimp 11.50

Three Way 11.99

Steak, grilled chicken & shrimp, grilled onions,
peppers & tomatoes.

Quesadilla Plate 11.99

2 shredded chicken quesadillas served with
guacamole salad.

Quesadillas Sumpremas 12.99

2 steak or grilled chicken quesadlllas Served WIth
guacamole salad.

Add Melted Cheese 1.99

V1. Enchiladas Rancheras 9.99

3 cheese enchiladas topped with red salsa, lettuce,

tomatoes & sour cream.

V2. Veggie Quesadilla 9.99

Filled with mushroom, zuchinni, grilled onions,
peppers & tomatoes.

V3. Cheese Quesadilla, Bean Burrito & Cheese
Enchilada 11.75

V4. Burrito Vegano 10.99 _
Filled with zuchinni, tomaotoes, onions, peppers
& spinach. Topped with burrito sauce. Served W|th
rice and side of sour cream. -
V5. Cheese Chile Relleno 11.99

Topped with red sauce. Served with rice and
guacamole salad.

We are UT, _ spo_,,_
Consummg'raw or undercooked meats sheIIﬂsh or egg may mcreased the risk of foodborne |I|ness
especially if you have certain medical conditions.
Menus by Image Works www.iwbranding.com IW-EJGA 0322



{ HOUSE SPECIALTIES )

ESPECIALIDADES DE LR CASA

Carnitas Dinner 12.75

Delicious simmered pork served with rice, charro beans,

guaca salad & warm tortillas.
Carne Asada 13.50

Tender grilled skirt steak over a bed of caramelized onions.

Served with rice, refried beans, salad and warm tortillas.
Chile Verde 12.99

Carnitas cooked with salsa verde. Served with rice,
refried beans and warm tortillas.

Chimichanga 10.75

A 12" flour tortilla filled with shredded chicken & beans
wrapped and deep fried. Topped with melted cheese.
Served with guacamole salad.

Chimipotle 12.50

A 12" flour tortilla filled with grilled chicken, peppers,
onions & a hit of chipotle sauce. Topped with melted

cheese and pico de gallo. Served with guacamole salad.

Molcajete Asi Nomas! 21.99
A combination of steak, grilled chicken, shrimp and
chorizo. Served in a lava stone bowl filled with salsa.

Garnished with grilled cactus, cheese and fried jalapeno.

Served onside warm tortillas, salad, rice & beans.

El Jimador Molcajete 1799~

Your choice of steak or grilled chicken. Served in a lava
stone bow! filled with black beans, salsa &‘ rlce Served
with warm tortlllas &'im_{ﬂﬁﬁre salad.

. with shrimp, rice, guacamole salad & warm tortillas.

Steak Tampiqueiio 13.99

A T-bone Steak served on a bed of caramelized onions.
Served on the side with guacamole salad, rice, beans &
warm tortillas.

With Shrimp (4) 16.99

Bistec a la Mexicana 14.99

Tender rib eye steak cooked with tomatoes, onions

& peppers. Served on side with rice, refried beans,
guacamole salad and warm tortillas.

Pollo Loco 11.99

Grilled Chicken served over rice. Topped with melted cheese.
Vaca Loca 12.50

Grilled Steak served over rice. Topped with melted cheese.
Texano Loco 13.99

A combination of steak, grilled chicken & shrimp served
over rice. Topped with melted cheese.

Large Shrimp Coctail 13.99

A mixture of shrimp, avocado, diced onions, cilantro,

- tomatoes, jalapenos, lime & clam tomato juice. Served

with saltine crackers.

Camarones al Chipotle 15.99

Shrimp cooked with grilled onions in a savory creamy
chipotle sauce. Served with rice, beans, guaca salad and
warm tortillas.

Tilapia & Shrimp 16.99

Grilled Tilapia seasoned with herbs lemon & butter. Served

réooked' meats, shellfi sfreFegWﬂcF&*&S’é@fh’eﬁﬂFdffoodbome-aness
especially if you ‘have cé‘rtah medical conditions. A %

.__A' y--i.‘!
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Served with salad, rice, refried beans and
warm flour or corn tortillas.

Texas 16.99
Includes all the meats & chorizo
Fajitas Combo 14.99
Steak & grilled chicken
Steak or Grilled Chicken 13.99
Carnitas 14.25 (Pork)
Shrimp 14.99

Veggle Fajltas Il 99
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E Tacos Mlchoacanos 11 99 emmm———— e = ; TACO TUESDA‘_’ i S =
2 steak or grilled chicken tacos. Topped with cilantro and dlced = All Day! To-Go or Dine-in.
onions. Served with salsa, nce&charrobeans ———=— =—| Hard tacos $1.35 =

— Chipotle Fish Tacos12.99 = s i

2 tacos filled with grilled tllapla ourspemalcreamychlpoﬂé Iettuce 8-
~and pico de gallo. Served withrice and black beans.

~ Subshrimp13.25 : ——" ——
- Street Tacos 12.00 - e

s

= Order of 3steak or gnlled éhlcken tacos served warm sdft com"‘i

- 0rderof3 Hard Tacos 8.75 Soft950 T ._-
Filled with beef, lettuce, shredded cheese & tdmato’e:‘s‘. ——

) Sweef Fried Plantain (6) 4.99 Caramelized Flan 5.99

: | =
( DE S SER Deep Fried Ice Cream 6.99 Sopapilla 3.99 ;
|

Lava Chocolate Cake 7.99

g P TS 2 wr o P g

et Py NI N T S ey : et S
18% GRATUITY will be added to parties of 6 or more.
We are NOT responsible for left items.
Please allow 20-30 minutes to all orders from the grill. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish or egg
may increased the risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



~ Soft Drinks 3. 25 (Free Refills)
~Coca Cola, Sprite, Mr. Pibb, Coke Zero, Diet coke
Fanta Orange, Pink Lemonade, Sweet Tea & Un-sweet
~Shirley Temple 3.99 -
— Mexican Jarritos Soda 3.99 :
~Juices: Orange, Cranberry & Pineaple Juice 3.75
. Coffee 1.99 (Free Refills)

"W Aguas Frescas 4.99 (NoRefills)

~ Horchata, Jamaica, Mango, and Naranjada,

* DOMESTIC BOTTLE 4.50
~ Bud Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra, Yeangling,

. Miller Lite, Coors Light.
-+ 'IMPORTED BOTTLE 5.25

Corona Extra, Corona Light, Corona Premier, Modelo Especial,
Negra Modelo, Tecate, Victoria, Bohemia.

~ ON DRAFT
' 1| Natural Light
1'Small3.25  Large5.50  Pitcher 9.99

! ‘Bud Light

- Small450  Large6.75  Pitcher 10.99

XX Amber, Terrapin, Stella, Blue Moon
Small5.25 Large8.25  Pitcher11.75
Michelada Jimador 9.50
‘Tomato Juice, Salt, Lime, Salsa Inglesa & Hot Salsa.

. WINE BY THE GLASS ONLY 6.99
" 'Moscatto, Cabernet, Merlot, Chardonnay,

White Zinfandel & House Sangria.




FULL BAR SERVICE

{MARGARITAS

- Margaronita (Frozen) -~ 12.99

It"s the LAW!!!
Ilo Alcohol Consumptmn U derlhe'll e of 21

:_\)’JI.’J ’rnf\’

:‘]J?.?)’”U’]"I'j«]g' . f:}_,‘_l’_l*( ) J:jr‘jrj;ao T
Bytheshot _ : (Strawberry, peach, mango)
. |Patron Silver, Don Julio, Herradura ' Srnallz5.99 Large 8.99

o Tres Generaciones 9.00
El Jimador, Sauza Hornitos, 1800,

\ 1 i .‘,lJoseCuervoa.O(_) | j;')’j’]\jl’j! e@lij@f.!

b1 Mezcal 9.00

S "_ ':EITor05.00_ s ': Small 6.99 Large 9.99

wmsxey SCOTEY, SOREON

SINGLE DOUBLE
BUCHANAN 12 YRS 9.00 12.00
CROWN ROYAL 9.00 12.00
CHIVAS REGAL 9.00 12.00
JACK DANIELS 8.00 11.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT 8.00 11.00
JAMESON 8.00 11.00
MAKERS MARK 8.00 11.00
WILD TURKEY 8.00 1.00
JIM BEAM 8.00 .11.00

(On the rocks or frozen)
- Flavors: Lime, Strawberry, Peach & Mango

SMALL LARGE PITCHER
House 5.99 8.99 22.99

- Texas : 799 9.99 28.99

Top Shelf 10.99 14.99

i ,. s Your choice of tequila
“ . Skinny 1.25 16.99
=+ Your choice of tequila

Jalapeno-Rocks only 11.25 16.99

13.99




